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SANMITARY PROFILES

AVONDALE HEIGHTS

Phase Four — Plat Five
20080
SCALE.

Jenuar

540
530
520
510

| 500
490
480
470
460

REWSED = OF=15-00 DESD COMMENTS
REVSED = O4—-07-00 OTY COMMENTS

REVMSED - O4=23-00 OTr COMMENTS

REWSED = 03=10-00 CITY & DCSD COMMENTS

Al sonitary sewer loléral lalistoke slevalions hove besn
designed for 9.0° bosements in homes.
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greater, bocklsl with clean rock from the sonitory to the storm, For crossings with less

ix
'ihr;-l-urﬂlr;r-—'lmuﬁdr storm sewsrs of on elevotion difference of 3 or
than 3 difference, both pipes shall be concrale encosed.
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223.00° ~ 8" PVC
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160.00° ~ 8" PVC
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182,00° ~ 8" PVC
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